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KUANG TAI Nickel & Nickel Alloy




Complete grades, variable product forms - Fulfill any kind of applications

Mechanical E

I Nickel & Nickel Alloy

i Property of | Chemical Composition (mass %)
| Weld Metal
| (Mpa) | (%) | Mn C Ni Nb Fe Al Ti
prcid ERNi1 | 514 | 44 0020 047 040 - 9570 001 - 010 310 - 0.004 0.0030.001
KT Nickel & Nickel Alloy series electrode ‘ An excellent welding consumable solution prdiia : ! N PN B N N B e
KTS - 40 ERMICu-7 -1 39 0.050 0.33 340 - 5480 - - 009 224 - 28.97 0.001 0.002
i_rsm:: ERMICr-3 671 41 iﬂ.ﬂlﬂ 0.09 290 20.00 7240 2.35 - - 045 0.02 - 0.0040.001
What we provide —3 30-year experience Strong technical Comprehensive : : 5 £5 N... ... B ..
of wire drawing support on welding knowledge e | ERNICFeS | 651 | 45 [0011 016 290 17.007260 1.80 490 0.16 040 - 0010 0.0030.002
procedures of flux design gy ; e ma RN G M ml
KTS _-531 ERMICrFe-11 | 662 42 '0.040 0.30 051 22945970 - 1599 131 - - 0.00%9 0.001 0.001
™~ P ';T:_‘:: ERCuNi | 816 & 48 0.040 0.03 076 - 3101 - - - 026 - 67.2000.0010.002
; > g : e e NN

GMAW | KTS-817 ERMICrCoMo-1 749 34 0.007 0.30 030 2240 54.86 - - 1.20 - - 0,020 0.003 0.001

) / _ : | W B ..
/ \ / w / \ Ll T:N'rsﬁ 55: ERNICrMo-13 | 662 | 42 !0.003 0.03 020 22506061 - - 020 0.01 15.500.010 0.0060.002
" GREAT |  RESISTANCE | I pocimy, ) _ PN U N D DU N
| WIDE RANGE OF | RESSTANCETO | | TO HYDROGEN : GUARANTEE AT KK.":: :11 ERNICMo-3 | B19 | 39 |0.010 0.06 0.04 21.5063.90 352 - 0.7 023 8.80 0.010 0.0020.002
| SLRFACE | | ; | K | | ; | : : : | . A .
. \ HOT CRACKING & / INDUCED \ CRYOGENIC |/ S 17 _ | : b
-.R\TEMF‘ERATURE/,.- \. HOTCReep / \. CRACKING / "‘\EN‘-.-"IRDNMENT/" pemirie ERNICtMo-4 | 729 © 45 Eu.fm 0.02 0.30 16.00 57.66 - . - - 16.20 0.030 0.001 0.003 bk
", 4 ® & b i . # - - : :""' i R 1 kel 0 ikl 0 el 00
i . i g KMS - 22 . | . Co0.02
L L L s Kis.z2 | CRMICMo10 | 740 | 46 0001 006 02022195580 - - - - 14110010 0.0010.001 v
':('_'r"ss_':: ERNiFeCr-1 602 | 33 |0.010 0.18 050 21.304230 - 3034 0.06 0.60 2.70 2.000 0.0100.001
.......................... L eee—-L- (N B B ____ SRR TR __ _ R _ B ..
KMS-44 : :
o ERNiFeMn-C1 | 602 | 33 |0.340 0.20 11.80 4207 4554 001 - 0.030 0.004 0.002
. L .. KMs-200 o B - Y B OB OB OB Y
Demandmg aEphcaUQns requ"mP KTS.. 200 ERNi-CI | 766 | 20 0380 0.02 043 - 9973 - . - - - 002 0.0010.001 Co 0.009
nickel and nickel alloy consumables o B T wes | e |51 144 o0 047 040 - 970001 - 070 3d0 . oeodooosoem
« LNG (Liquid Natural Gas) tank g fiiall KW-60 ERNICu-7 | 541 . 39 10050 0.33 340 6480 - 0.09 224 28.97 0.001 0.002
. L ) . . KW-82 ERNICr3 | 671 @ 41 '0.040 0.09 290 20.0072.40 2.35 045 002 - 0.0040.001
* Thermal power station ( the fabrication of * \Wide range of surface temperature from cryogenic - ' el S o N S TR D
e . . ) i KW-75 ERNiCFe5 | 651 . 45 [0.011 0.16 290 17.007260 1.80 490 0.16 0.40 0.010 0.002 0.002
boilers/casings for steam/gas turbines etc.) up to elevated temperatures of 1000°C plus . : : e L e LT e o N - el ©
* MNuclear power plant * Retain ductility and crack resistance with a high el b e, it ot heed Giad B AU W - dd - |
* Pressure vessel level of safety at gas liquefaction temperatures A R o 5 iRt hied - N BN RN Ll
» Dissimilar metal welds between nickel base and * Reduce possibilities of hydrogen induced cracking : KWS17 | ERNIOICoMod | 749 . 34 BN 030 BENNZ2400NN - NN 120 B - BN 0.003 RU
. AW y | : . B
most steels or other ferrous alloys * Great resistance to hot cracking Mo ERNIGMo13 | 662 | 42 SN 003 BEENZ2.70NENN - BN 020 1o SORERO0Co RS
» Comprehensively used in chemical, petroleum * Improved hot creep resistance w51 ERNICMo-d 1 819 | 39 SEEN 005 BN 21-90 352 B 0-17 B 050 B 0.002 S
chemistry and aeronautical constructions W7 ERNICMo-4 | 729 45 0.003 0.02 0.30 16005766 - - - - 1620 0.0300.0010.003 V0.23
KW-22 ' ERNICrMo-10 | 740 | 46 0001 0.06 0.20 22195580 - - - - 1411 0.0100.001 0.001 Fer
. KW-65 | ERNFeCr1 | 602 | 33 10010 0.18 050 21304230 - 3034 0.06 060 270 200000100000
Kw-44 ERMiFain-Cl , 602 33 50.340 0.20 11.80 - 4207 - 4554 001 - - 0030 0.004 0.002
KW-200 ERNiCI | 766 | 20 0380002 043 - 9973 - - - - - 002 0.0010.001 €0 0.009

Mechanical Property
of Weld Metal

630 41 78 0060 054 620 1350 6920 170 %23 011 QOF - - - 0006 D007

KMi-70C AS5.11 EMICrFe-3

KMi-60-3 | A5.11 EMICrMo-3 | 770 a9 &0 042 028 0356 2158 &230 318 320 - - a.90 - - D.00% 0.D0D8
SMAW §-ooo i R - Loooooo-——-SEEEE ___[SEEE SN SEEEE . BEEEN ___EEEEN S

KNi60-4 | A511ENiCrMo-4 ' 730 © 40 | 50 0040 034 071 1640 Bal 530 - - 1482 354 - 0003 0.003

KNi60-7 | A511ENiCu-7 | 500 | 43 100 0004 048 318 5650 051 - 018 - Bal 0009 0.008




	A3DM Ni-01
	A3DM Ni-02

